HRd AXPR

spafves favm
(¥ SITH)
iafves faumT # Wudla ord & wafta siftreival uerftretiyal & 9, grymy |en
T4 gd1
. ¥ U4 ggAY RUN (ST T 3-09 | QRUTY (3TT) | Braierd &1 udl
. qdl
1. |3 IR 080 2217 2333 3fafeef faum,
Y, 3idikes SRy chairman@jisro.gov.in 3fafe Yo,
Tira, sfafer faym RGO
2. |t ol g IoIRRGY. |080 2217 5401 SIS — 560 094
g’gaa Ifg jspers@isro.gov.in
3fdfver fgHmT
3. |fifaeg e & 080 2217 2085 9000837187
3 ag osd_section6@jisro.gov.in @
S{R& faumT
4. |4l gorRt srum 0802217 2204 9019319951
AR g p.aruna@isro.gov.in @
3{dfRet faHmT
5. |t Iy & ot 08022172218
SHNT KDL kgsangeesh@isro.gov.in
3fciNa faymT
6. |41 Y9 $UR UTUSY 080 2217 2239
IS YgH tapankumar@isro.gov.in
3fafval faum
7. |81 Tolld PR ST |011 2640 0719 9449632567  |3fdiNe faumT
ford e it 011 2640 0742 (¥ RUGIESIEGINE)
fafve umT osddelhi@isro.gov.in TR STt ’
(RTRET eraTe) Tafea wrafad
8. |#ff Aifgd ey 011 2640 0721 9910070796  |Wiic 9. 7,
G gfg mohitsatyadeep@isro.gov.in @n &t de A,
3fcIRes faum AT TR Her,
CUCIRIEEINR) PR,
7 faeh 7 feweit - 110 049
9. |t S T8I 011 2640 0724
S{HTT K BEAaRi] jayant@isro.gov.in
3fcRes faum
(RITET Yierarey)
% Rt

TG U §-Hd:

dokokokok

pqspace@nic.in qa parliament@jisro.gov.in




GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
DEPARTMENT OF SPACE
(PARLIAMENT SECTION)

*Hhkk

NAME., TELEPHONE NO. AND ADDRESS OF THE OFFICERS/OFFICIALS DEALING WITH

PARLIAMENT WORK IN THE DEPARTMENT OF SPACE (DOS)

SL Name & Designation Telephone No. (Office) & Telephone No. | Office Address
No. E-mail Address (Residence)

1. |Dr. V Narayanan 080 2217 2333 Department  of]
Chairman, Space Commission/  |chairman@jisro.gov.in Space,
Secretary, Department of Space Antariksh

2. |Smt. Swarnashree Rao Rajashekar |080 2217 5401 Bhavan,

Joint Secretary jspers@isro.gov.in New BEL Road,
Department of Space Bengaluru

3. |Shri Vijaya Chandra K 080 2217 2085 9000837187 |~ AR
Deputy Secretary osd_section6@jisro.gov.in M)

Department of Space

4. |Smt. Pujari Aruna 080 2217 2204 9019319951
Under Secretary p-aruna@isro.gov.in M)

Department of Space

5. |Shri Sangeesh K G 08022172218
Section Officer kgsangeesh@jisro.gov.in
Department of Space

6. |Shri Tapan Kumar Pandey 080 2217 2239
Parliament Assistant tapankumar@isro.gov.in
Department of Space

7. {Dr. Rajeev Kumar Jaiswal 011 2640 0719 9449632567 |Department of]
Officer on Special Duty 011 2640 0742 (M) Space
Department of Space p— . (Branch
(Branch Secretarli)at) osddelhi@isro.gov.in Secretariat),
New Delhi ISRO Office,

8. |Shri Mohit Satyadeep 011 2640 0721 9910070796  |Integrated
Under Secretary mohitsatyadeep@isro.gov.in M) Oities Commplex,
Department of Space Plot No. 7,
(Branch Secretariat) JB Tito Marg,
New Delhi Planning Area

9. |Shri Jayant Saha 011 2640 0724 ge(rll_tfe,

Section Officer : . ; aaiqnagar,
Department of Space Jayant{@isro.gov.in New Delhi
(Branch Secretariat) -110 049
New Delhi

E-mail Address of Parliament Section: pgspace@nic.in & parliament@jisro.gov.in

dokkok ok




